Tickets to Take That 2011 Tour Predicted To Sell Out In Record Time
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Concert ticket advertising group 
 HYPERLINK "http://www.ticketshub.co.uk/" 
Tickets Hub
 (ticketshub.co.uk) are anticipating record ticket sales for the Take That 2011 tour on the eve of the announcement from the band of their planned tour dates for next year.

Since their return to the spotlight in 2006 after a long absence from the pop scene the band have gone from strength to strength and last years Circus tour was a quick sell out.

With the recent announcement of Robbie Williams rejoining 
 HYPERLINK "http://www.takethat.me/" 
Take That 
for new album Progress (due for release around Christmas) and the forthcoming 2011 tour- 
 HYPERLINK "http://www.take-that-tickets.com/" 
Take That tickets 
are hotly tipped by those in the ticketing industry to be the biggest sellers of 2011 both when primary tickets go on sale later this week and on the secondary reseller ticket market.


There is also speculation that the band will announce additional tour dates in the coming months.

Dates for the UK leg of the Take That tour are below:

 HYPERLINK "http://www.ticketshub.co.uk/" 

Sunderland Stadium of Light 
Monday 30 May 2011

City of Manchester Stadium 
Friday 3 June 2011 | Saturday 4 June 2011 | Sunday 5 June 2011 | Tuesday 7 June 2011

Cardiff Millennium Stadium 
Tuesday 14 June 2011

Glasgow Hampden Park 
Wednesday 22 June 2011 | Thursday 23 June 2011

Birmingham Villa Park 
Monday 27 June 2011

Wembley Stadium 
Friday 1 July 2011 | Saturday 2 July 2011 | Sunday 3 July 2011 | Tuesday 5 July 2011

 
******ENDS******

About Tickets Hub 
Tickets Hub (ticketshub.co.uk) are a leading advertiser of UK and European concert tickets and provide data and technology for the ticket sales marketplace.
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